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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Milostovice

Obec

Milostovice
Milostovice
Milostovice
Milostovice
Milostovice
Milostovice
Milostovice
Milostovice
Milostovice
Milostovice

Milostovice

Cést obce
Milostovice
Milostovice
Milostovice
Milostovice
Milostovice
Milostovice
Milostovice
Milostovice
Milostovice
Milostovice
Milostovice

Ulice

Lihovarska
Lihovarska
Lihovarska

Praskovo
Praskovo
Praskovo
Severni

namesti
nameésti
nameésti

Cislo pop./ev.
33/-
51/-
57/-
34/-
53/-
62/-
99/-
23/-
24/-
25/-
104/-

Cislo parcely
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